SENIORS:
Class of 2024

JUNIORS:
Class of 2025

SOPHMORES:

Class of 2026

FRESHMEN:
Class of 2027

Last Name
A -Bern
Berr - Ch
Ci-De
Di- Gi
Gl-1
J-Le

Last Name

A -Bh

Bi - Che

Chi - De

Df - Fr

Fu - Ham

Han - Ja

Je - Ko

Last Name

A -Ban

Bar - Bra

Bre - Cha
Che-D

E-Ga

Ge - Hig

Hil - Kr

Last Name
A - Bar
Bas - Bu
C-Co
Cr-E
F - Gol
Gom - Her
Hi - Ji
Jo-Le

RM #
301A
302A
303A
304A
306A
307A

RM #
208A
107A
1078
001D
109A
111A
115A

RM #
108C
113C
116C
117C
203C
205C
207C

RM #
501C
502C
503C
213D
506C
508C
510C
Band

2023 - 2024 Advisement Assignments

Teacher
Reeves
Bauer
Williams
Wachowski
Chewning
Green

Teacher
Lewis
Uchimura
Hamilton
Suarez
Ponta
Kubiak
Gaff

Teacher
Kelly
Stroud
Jefferson
Curren
Walls
Bornstein
Burr

Teacher
Darden
Stubbs
Fatima
Chun
Glover
Mason
Smith
Roper

Last Name
Lf - Mo
Mp - Ra
Re - Sh
Si-Wa
We-Z

Last Name
Kr - Mcl
McK - N
0-Q
R -Sa
Sc-Th
Ti-Z

Last Name
Ku - Mic
Mid - On
Or-Ra
Re - Se
Sh-T
u-z

Last Name

Li - Me

Mi-N

O-Po

Pr - Rid

Rie - Sh

Si-Ti

Tiz-Wa

We-Z

RM #
308A
309A
310A
311A
209A

RM #
200A
201A
202A
203A
205A
207A

RM #
212C
214C
106C
114A
113A
110A

RM #
512C
401C
402C
403C
404C
ROTC
104C
215C

Teacher
Bracewell
Hardnett
Cole
Staines
Kaplan

Teacher
Golzarian
Burgess
Susan Brown
Murray
Arine
James

Teacher
Rivera Rios
Mifflin
Van de Water
Evans
Davis
Shiver

Teacher
McNeil
Luttery
Higgins
Thompson
Patel
Sr Chief Johnson
Walton-Mouw
Gilliard



